CHOCENSKA SPORTOVNI PISTOLE

Datum:

Misto konani:
Druh soutéze:
Disciplina:
Kategorie:
Poradatel:

Pofr. Pfijmeni
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Oliva
Capek
Kral
Korinek
Mechl
Antotoch
Hanus
Vicek
Visek
Mikulecky
Ondrackova

. Vyletal

DusSek
Vyletal
Kopecky
Stolin

Hl.rozhodéi:
PHK:

12.4.2014

Sportovni stfelnice SSK Chocer v Pelinach

Zavod jednotlived
Sportovni pistole 30+30

Jednotna

SSK Chocern - mésto

Jméno
Jan
Josef
Evzen
Véclav
Pavel
Zdenek
Pavel
Véclav
Jiri
FrantiSek
Hana
LeoS
Kvétoslav
Lubo$
Jiri

Ivan

Zeman Libor
Ell Jan

nar.

1977
1952
1964
1958
1960
1950
1953
1960
1967
1945
1957
1971
1949
1952
1937
1947
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SSK Chocern
SSK TMS Pce
SSK Poli¢ka
SSK 0712 Pce
SSKCT

SSK Chocen
SSK Chocern
SSK TMS Pce
SSK Poli¢ka
SSK UO

SSK VM

SSK VM

SSK Uo

SSK VM

SSK 0712 Pce
SSK CT
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217
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Celkem
556
552
546
535
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528
517
511
495
486
478
472
469
424
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